
 
 

Halston Street Parish Notices 
30/31 October 2021 

 

Welcome to Albie Gary Dempsey who was Baptised this weekend and 

congratulations to his parents and godparents. 

Dates for your Diary 
Day  Date Time Event 

Monday 01 November 10 am Mass for the Feast of All Saints  

Tuesday 02 November 10am Mass for the Feast of all Souls 

Sunday 07 November 12pm Confirmation Enrolment Mass 

Saturday 13 November 6pm Anointing of the Sick & Elderly at Mass 

Sunday 14 November 12pm Anointing of the Sick & Elderly at Mass 

Saturday 20 November 6pm Launch of Diocesan Pilgrimage to World Youth 

Day (Lisbon 2023) 

Sunday 21 November 12pm Solemnity of Christ the Universal King 

Saturday 27 November  6pm Mass of Remembrance for Parishioners who have 

died between January 2020 and November 2021. 

Families are invited to bring a framed photo of 

our loved one on the night.  

Sunday 28 November 12pm Family Mass – First Sunday of Advent 

Wednesday 15 December 7pm Carols by Candlelight. Fundraiser event for our 

local SVP Conference. 
 



Halston Street Parish – Weekend Mass Intentions 
 

Saturday 30 October 2021, 6pm 
 

John, Alice and Michael McGavin 
Billy and Bridie Moore 

Thomas and Christina Gallagher 
James and Christina Carolan 

Mick and Lily Carolan 
John and David Carolan 

Patrick Carolan 
William and Margaret Reid 

Maureen Murphy 
Don Lynch 

Maureen Reid 
John and Patty Reid 

Martin & Marto Mooney RIP (BR) 
Lizzie and Tommy Shea RIP 

Bridget Mooney and Family (GW) 
Tom and Bridie Mooney RIP 

Ned and Kathleen McDonnell RIP 
Mary and Mikey McDonnell RIP(A) 

Padner and Fran Hill RIP (A) 
Kathleen Dunne RIP (A) 

Peter Dunne RIP (A) 
Hannah Harmon RIP (A) 
Paddy Harmon RIP (A) 
Anna Gannon RIP (A) 

 
Sunday 31 October 2021, 12 pm 

 
Brian McKinley RIP(A) 

Martin & Marto Mooney RIP (BR) 
Lizzie and Tommy Shea RIP 

Bridget Mooney and Family (GW) 
Tom and Bridie Mooney RIP 

Ned and Kathleen McDonnell RIP 
Phyllis Mooney RIP (14A) 
Patricia Finnegan RIP (2A) 

Masterson Family 
Lillian Murphy RIP (RD) 

Lily Kearns RIP (RD) 
 

 


